
LAWRENCE HIGH SCHOOL 
Spring Sports Schedule 2017 

Girls’ Spring Lacrosse 
 

 
 
Saturday, April 1   at Morse Play Day (Exhibition)   TBA 
Saturday, April 8   at Portland Play Day (Exhibition)  TBA 
Tuesday, April 25   at Erskine Academy    4:00 
Saturday, April 29   vs. Lincoln Academy    1:00 
Thursday, May 4   at Boothbay      4:00 
Saturday, May 6   vs. Deering     10:00AM 
Monday, May 8    vs. Erskine Academy    4:00 
Wednesday, May 10   at Camden Hills     4:00 
Monday May 15   vs. Gardiner     4:00 
Wednesday, May 17   vs. Boothbay     4:00 
Friday, May 19    at Lincoln Academy    4:00 
Wednesday, May 24   at Cony      4:00 
Friday, May 26    at Winslow     4:00 
Wednesday, May 31   vs. Oceanside     4:00 
 
   

AD David Packard   Nickname "BULLDOGS"  
Phone 453-4200 ext 2250  Colors BLUE/GRAY  
Fax 453-4219    Conference KVAC 
Trainer Steve Tosi   Principal Mark Campbell 
 


